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MUSIK IM MARSCHFORMAT

Blasorchester | Harmonie | Concert Band | Banda

Titel
Title

Komponist/Arrangeur
Composer/Arranger

Card Size Editions

Muziek op Marsformat
Musique en Petit Format
Musica in formato marciale

Editionsnr. Stufe CD-Aufnahme
Order No. Grade CD Recording

Unterhaltungsmusik | Light Pieces | Musique Légeére | Amusementsmuziek | Musica leggera

Amazing Grace

Bella Romantica

Castaldo-Nova (Marsch-WaIzer)
Derby-Time (Dixie)

Dixie-Street Ramble

Flashlights (Dixieland)

Hotline (Calliope)

La Bonita (Samba)

Marching with Mr. Sousa (Medley)
Rock Opening

Trad./Manfred Schneider .
Steve McMillan
Rudolf Novacek/Arr. K Bélohoubek
Georg Stich
Luigi di Ghisallo
" Lex Abel
Lex Abel
Walter Schneider/S. McMillan
Siegfried Rundel
Manfred Schneider

1797 M Promenadenkonzert
2034 M Bella Romantica
2387 M-0 -

2242 U-m Blue Night

1859 M Demo CD 2

2015 U-M Bella Romantica
2013 U-M Bella Romantica
1855 U-m Demo CD 2

1726 U-m -

1987 M Swingin' Police

PCode

B13
B13
B12
B11
B09
B11
B11
B09
B09
B12
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